
***GVHS Horse Points Through February 2024***
HALTER
POINTS HORSE GVHS # OWNER

88 Dreaming of An Oscar GV06554 Linda Henry
62 GG The Kings Black Jewel GV04822 Linda Henry
56 Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic GV05230 Kristin and Sandra Farris
51 Divine Amber GV11421 RNR Irish Cobs
44 Gitt Ready for a Showdown GV06232 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
43 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline GV03438 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
41 EH Prince Perceus GV09440 Danny Ahrens
41 SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer GV07348 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
38 Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna GV07816 Linda Henry & Barbara Williamson
31 Brackenhill Bugatti GV09027 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
31 Two to Tango  X Horner GV06827 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
27 Fire Away GV09508 Kat Wiegand or Bill Roy
27 TF The Silver Baron of GGR GV09880 Candace Taylor
25 FHF Irish Cream GV09047 Tyler or Kristin Heely
24 SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man GV06246 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
22 Loki's Silver Silvie of Savage Farms GV08825 Amy Rogers
21 GDR Sir Royal Romeo GV11489 Melanie Kucera
20 Freelands Gypsy Atlas GV10240 Tabitha Ann Nance
20 GG King of Diamonds GV04419 Wendy Annis
18 Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217 Tabitha Ann Nance
17 BPF The Black Dolly Esperanza GV09890 Kimberly Osborne
17 WR Sahara GV02021F1 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
17 WR Scout by Pilot GV04361 Lori Wilson
16 SGV Ebony's Rosaleen of Castlecomer GV05295 Wendy Annis
16 SGV Jack Frost GV09579 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
15 Divine Excellence GV10701P RNR Irish Cobs
15 Glorious Knight GV06221 Linda Henry
15 Mill Cave Tommy Girl GV08421 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
14 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P Steffanie & Branden Christensen
14 Delilah GV04823 Candace Taylor
14 The Irish Hulk GV11932 Julie Brinkman
14 WHR Tiny Dancer GV06556 Kat Wiegand or Bill Roy
14 WR Kilo by Starbuck GV02838 Lori Wilson and Gillian Muir
12 Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268 Catherine Mynatt
11 Chapel Acres Put Me In Coach GV10557 Holly Powell
10 Dublin GV02420 Julie Brinkman
10 HSF Sapphire's White Knight GV06262 Kathy Edwards

9 Celtic Cadence GV09899 Angela and Mike Smith
9 Magnum of TNT GV05670 Debbie Bull
8 EH Sharavogue's Mystic Ember GV07117 Nicole and Danny Ahrens
8 PPF A Summer's Song GV11150P Team Barlow Performance Horses LLC
7 CSF Flash Of Gold & Silver GV02219F1 Susan Armstrong
7 May Day Golden Rose GV10405 Melissa Hardee Smith or Tomas Smith
7 Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields GV07209P Kimberly Sheets
7 PPF Full Moon Fever GV12005 Sandra Adams



5 Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240 Catherine Mynatt
5 PPF The Midas Touch GV12006 Sandra Adams
5 SSFR Oban GV09088 Renee Wade
4 SGV Maybe My Valentine GV10698 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
3 ARGR Buttercup's Sweet Clementine GV07708P Amy Rogers
3 PPGV Phoebe - Goddess of Radiance By HRHGV06691 Judith Anne Mitchell
3 SSFR Cecil GV09086 Renee Wade
3 WR Great Scott GV03000 Debbie Bull
2 GG Macho Latcho GV02741 Wendy Annis & Amanda Burcar-Annis
2 Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty GreyGV07762 Christoph Kleu

PERFORMANCE WJ/WT
POINTS HORSE GVHS # OWNER

119 Dublin GV02420 Julie Brinkman
97 Glorious Knight GV06221 Linda Henry
81 SRRG Sapphire GV07804 Cindy Evers
55 Magnum of TNT GV05670 Debbie Bull
53 Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields GV07209P Kimberly Sheets
45 ARGR Buttercup's Sweet Clementine GV07708P Amy Rogers
45 Two to Tango  X Horner GV06827 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
43 Brackenhill Bugatti GV09027 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
42 CSR Flora's Young Enchanted Moon GV07288 Phyllis Siskel & Laurie Walmsley
42 Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268 Catherine Mynatt
40 Delilah GV04823 Candace Taylor
36 SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer GV07348 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
31 PPGV Selene-Goddess of the Moon GV04030 Judith Anne Mitchell
30 Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240 Catherine Mynatt
26 Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty GreyGV07762 Christoph Kleu
21 Divine Amber GV11421 RNR Irish Cobs
21 Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna GV07816 Linda Henry & Barbara Williamson
20 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline GV03438 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
15 SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man GV06246 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
13 CSF Flash Of Gold & Silver GV02219F1 Susan Armstrong

6 SGV Ebony's Rosaleen of Castlecomer GV05295 Wendy Annis

PERFORMANCE WJL/WTC
POINTS HORSE GVHS # OWNER

191 Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic GV05230 Kristin and Sandra Farris
101 DCG History's Summer Solstice GV04108 Cindy Evers

80 Dreaming of An Oscar GV06554 Linda Henry
75 EH Sharavogue's Mystic Ember GV07117 Nicole and Danny Ahrens
61 HSF Sapphire's White Knight GV06262 Kathy Edwards
52 WHR Tiny Dancer GV06556 Kat Wiegand or Bill Roy
32 WR Kilo by Starbuck GV02838 Lori Wilson and Gillian Muir
29 Gitt Ready for a Showdown GV06232 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
17 SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecomer GV05299 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones

9 WR Great Scott GV03000 Debbie Bull



9 WR Scout by Pilot GV04361 Lori Wilson
2 Anticipation N'Co. GV00938F1 Amber Norris

DRIVING
POINTS HORSE GVHS # OWNER

70 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P Steffanie & Branden Christensen
20 GG King of Diamonds GV04419 Wendy Annis
20 Gitt Ready for a Showdown GV06232 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
16 GG Macho Latcho GV02741 Wendy Annis & Amanda Burcar-Annis
15 Indian Sky Rock Pointe Ranch GV07444 Robert Hudson and Kathryn Green Hudson

6 Northern Lights Regan O'Carriage Creek GV06223 Mark Seiler and Erin Allen-Seiler

OVERALL
POINTS HORSE GVHS # OWNER

250 Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic GV05230 Kristin and Sandra Farris
168 Dreaming of An Oscar GV06554 Linda Henry
150 Dublin GV02420 Julie Brinkman
121 Glorious Knight GV06221 Linda Henry
107 DCG History's Summer Solstice GV04108 Cindy Evers
105 SRRG Sapphire GV07804 Cindy Evers

96 Divine Amber GV11421 RNR Irish Cobs
93 Gitt Ready for a Showdown GV06232 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
90 EH Sharavogue's Mystic Ember GV07117 Nicole and Danny Ahrens
87 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P Steffanie & Branden Christensen
85 SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer GV07348 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
83 HSF Sapphire's White Knight GV06262 Kathy Edwards
76 Two to Tango  X Horner GV06827 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
74 Brackenhill Bugatti GV09027 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
68 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline GV03438 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
66 WHR Tiny Dancer GV06556 Kat Wiegand or Bill Roy
64 Magnum of TNT GV05670 Debbie Bull
64 Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields GV07209P Kimberly Sheets
62 GG The Kings Black Jewel GV04822 Linda Henry
59 Delilah GV04823 Candace Taylor
59 Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna GV07816 Linda Henry & Barbara Williamson
54 Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268 Catherine Mynatt
48 ARGR Buttercup's Sweet Clementine GV07708P Amy Rogers
48 CSR Flora's Young Enchanted Moon GV07288 Phyllis Siskel & Laurie Walmsley
46 WR Kilo by Starbuck GV02838 Lori Wilson and Gillian Muir
41 EH Prince Perceus GV09440 Danny Ahrens
40 GG King of Diamonds GV04419 Wendy Annis
39 FHF Irish Cream GV09047 Tyler or Kristin Heely
39 SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man GV06246 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
38 PPGV Selene-Goddess of the Moon GV04030 Judith Anne Mitchell
35 Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240 Catherine Mynatt
33 Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty GreyGV07762 Christoph Kleu



32 SGV Ebony's Rosaleen of Castlecomer GV05295 Wendy Annis
27 Fire Away GV09508 Kat Wiegand or Bill Roy
27 TF The Silver Baron of GGR GV09880 Candace Taylor
27 WR Scout by Pilot GV04361 Lori Wilson
26 Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217 Tabitha Ann Nance
26 SGV Jack Frost GV09579 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
23 Mill Cave Tommy Girl GV08421 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
22 Freelands Gypsy Atlas GV10240 Tabitha Ann Nance
22 Loki's Silver Silvie of Savage Farms GV08825 Amy Rogers
21 GDR Sir Royal Romeo GV11489 Melanie Kucera
20 CSF Flash Of Gold & Silver GV02219F1 Susan Armstrong
18 GG Macho Latcho GV02741 Wendy Annis & Amanda Burcar-Annis
17 BPF The Black Dolly Esperanza GV09890 Kimberly Osborne
17 SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecomer GV05299 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
17 WR Sahara GV02021F1 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
15 Divine Excellence GV10701P RNR Irish Cobs
15 Indian Sky Rock Pointe Ranch GV07444 Robert Hudson and Kathryn Green Hudson
14 PPGV Phoebe - Goddess of Radiance By HRHGV06691 Judith Anne Mitchell
14 The Irish Hulk GV11932 Julie Brinkman
12 WR Great Scott GV03000 Debbie Bull
11 Chapel Acres Put Me In Coach GV10557 Holly Powell
10 SSFR Cecil GV09086 Renee Wade

9 Celtic Cadence GV09899 Angela and Mike Smith
8 PPF A Summer's Song GV11150P Team Barlow Performance Horses LLC
7 May Day Golden Rose GV10405 Melissa Hardee Smith or Tomas Smith
7 PPF Full Moon Fever GV12005 Sandra Adams
6 Northern Lights Regan O'Carriage Creek GV06223 Mark Seiler and Erin Allen-Seiler
6 SSFR Oban GV09088 Renee Wade
5 PPF The Midas Touch GV12006 Sandra Adams
4 SGV Maybe My Valentine GV10698 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
2 Anticipation N'Co. GV00938F1 Amber Norris


